Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Lyna Hocini

Kelly-Ann Palin

Rose Cantin
Laurie Boucher

00O NOY UL D WN

Alyssa Abatzidis
Victoria Cholette

Angelina Christoforou
Laurianne Sévigny

b

SKATECAMNADA

Suzanne Vigneault

Date:

Rosemere

13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019

Résultat du segment

Club
Ahuntsic
Laval
Unibel
St-Eustache
Anjou

Anjou
Des Mille-Tles

Lachute

13-déc.-2019 19:17:40

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019

STAR 8 Women (Gr. 3 Evé. 11) Free Program

Région

MC
LV
LO
LO
BA
BA
LO
LO

Claudette Larouche

b

Points

30.37
27.48
24.84
23.77
22.05
21.52
20.31
17.05

PATINAGECAMNADZ



